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Position

General Manager
District Engineer

Ww Plant Supervisor
Foreman

District Secretary
Operator

Operator
Maintenance Worker Il
Operator

Ww Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk Il
Maintenance Worker I
Temporary Help
Temporary Help
Temporary Help
Temporary Help

President

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District

Department
Administration
Administration
Sewer

Water
Administration
Sewer

Sewer

Water

Water

Sewer

Sewer

Sewer

Water

Sewer
Administration
Administration
Water
Administration
Sewer
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

$157,010
$109,353
$107,030

$87,291
$78,154
$74,039
$73,515
$66,269
$64,025
$63,671
$52,493
$50,823
$50,636
$48,947
$46,349
$43,074
$41,736
$11,373
$6,988
$5,863
$4,531
$2,425
$2,170
$1,532
$1,276
$1,149



