	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Linda County Water District	Administration	\$157,010
2.	District Engineer		Linda County Water District	Administration	\$109,353
3.	Ww Plant Supervisor		Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$107,030
4.	Foreman		Linda County Water District	Water	\$87,291
5.	District Secretary		Linda County Water District	Administration	\$78,154
6.	Operator		Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$74,039
7.	Operator		Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$73,515
8.	Maintenance Worker II		Linda County Water District	Water	\$66,269
9.	Operator		Linda County Water District	Water	\$64,025
10.	Ww Maintenance Supervisor		Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$63,671
11.	Maintenance Worker II		Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$52,493
12.	Maintenance Worker II		Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$50,823
13.	Maintenance Worker II		Linda County Water District	Water	\$50,636
14.	Maintenance Worker II		Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$48,947
15.	Account Clerk II		Linda County Water District	Administration	\$46,349
16.	Account Clerk II		Linda County Water District	Administration	\$43,074
17.	Maintenance Worker II		Linda County Water District	Water	\$41,736
18.	Temporary Help		Linda County Water District	Administration	\$11,373
19.	Temporary Help		Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$6,988
20.	Temporary Help		Linda County Water District	Administration	\$5,863
21.	Temporary Help		Linda County Water District	Administration	\$4,531
22.	President		Linda County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$2,425
23.	Board Member		Linda County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$2,170
24.	Board Member		Linda County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$1,532
25.	Board Member		Linda County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$1,276
26.	Board Member		Linda County Water District	Board Of Directors	\$1,149